
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

Northeast Drinkard Unit # 429 
Lea County, New Mexico 

3o-oas -mass 

248 2.48 1.10 1.93 4.77 4.77 
476 2.28 0.80 1.40 3.19 7.97 
734 2.58 1.20 2.10 5.42 13.38 
1183 4.49 0.40 0.70 3.14 16.53 
1312 1.29 0.30 0.53 0.68 17.20 
1422 1.10 0.40 0.70 0.77 17.97 
1730 3.08 0.40 0.70 2.16 20.13 
1948 2.18 1.20 2.10 4.58 24.71 
2153 2.05 2.70 4.73 9.69 34.39 
2466 3.13 2.80 4.90 15.34 49.73 
2509 0.43 2.70 4.73 2.03 51.76 
2995 4.86 1.20 2.10 10.21 61.97 
3267 2.72 0.20 0.35 0.95 62.92 
3493 2.26 0.20 0.35 0.79 63.71 
3737 2.44 0.50 0.88 2.14 65.85 
3991 2.54 0.60 1.05 2.67 68.51 
4473 4.82 1.30 2.28 10.97 79.48 
4652 1.79 1.40 2.45 4.39 83.87 
4831 1.79 1.50 2.63 4.70 88.56 
5051 2.20 1.10 1.93 4.24 92.80 
5273 2.22 1.00 1.75 3.89 96.68 
5493 2.20 0.60 1.05 2.31 98.99 
5979 4.86 0.30 0.53 2.55 101.55 
6332 3.53 0.40 0.70 2.47 104.02 
6555 2.23 0.70 1.23 2.73 106.75 
6799 2.44 0.60 1.05 2.56 109.31 

HOBBS OCD 

DEC 0 S 2013 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the J^J? day of( j%l?C)j<7PJ^ 2013 
by Archie Brown - General Manager, Cap Star Drilling, Inc. 

DEC 1 0 2013 


